Advanced Patient Monitoring
Product Catalog
This document is intended to provide information to an international audience outside of the US.
G E T I N G E  •  A D VA N C E D  PAT I E N T  M O N I T O R I N G  P R O D U C T  C ATA L O G 2
Chapter Description Page
0 Instructions for use 3
1 NICCI Technology 4
1.1	      NICCI Sensors 5

Product description REF Getinge order #
Pole Mount Clamping Fixture PMK-CL 6882766
Pole Mount Clamping Fixture
For Mounting Plate 6882787.
PiCCO Technology
Disposables & Accessories
G E T I N G E  •  A D VA N C E D  PAT I E N T  M O N I T O R I N G  P R O D U C T  C ATA L O G  |  P I C C O11
3	 PiCCO Technology
Recommended application site /
Patient group Outer diameter Usable
length REF Getinge order # Country specific
Getinge order#
Standard catheter
Femoral artery
Adults
Ø 5 French 20 cm PV2015L20-A
5 pieces
6885049
1 purchase unit
 6886148
1 purchase unit
Radial artery
Adults Ø 4 French 50 cm - only available as PiCCO Kit
Cubital brachial artery
Adults
Femoral artery
Adults
Ø 4 French 22 cm PV2014L22-A
5 pieces
6885047
1 purchase unit
6886147
1 purchase unit
Proximal brachial artery
Adults
Femoral artery
Small adults
Ø 4 French 16 cm PV2014L16-A
5 pieces
6885046
1 purchase unit
6886146

Additional information about the
Monitoring Kits see chapter 3.2; page 12
3.5 	 PiCCO Kits
(Exemplary picture)
PiCCO Kits consists of:
PiCCO Catheter			   Monitoring Kit
					     with 2 Pressure Transducers and
					     pressure line for online CVP measurement+
+
CeVOX Technology
Disposables & Accessoires
G E T I N G E  •  A D VA N C E D  PAT I E N T  M O N I T O R I N G  P R O D U C T  C ATA L O G  |  C E V O X20
4	 CeVOX Technology
Product description Usable length REF Getinge order # Country specific
Getinge order#
CeVOX Fiberoptic Probe 30 cm PV2022-30
5 pieces
6885430
1 purchase unit
6886170
1 purchase unit
CeVOX Fiberoptic Probe 31 cm PV2022-31*
50 pieces
6885431*
1 purchase unit
6886171*
1 purchase unit
CeVOX Fiberoptic Probe 32 cm PV2022-32
5 pieces
6885432
1 purchase unit
6886172
1 purchase unit
CeVOX Fiberoptic Probe 33 cm PV2022-33
5 pieces
6885433
1 purchase unit
6886173
1 purchase unit
CeVOX Fiberoptic Probe 34 cm PV2022-34*
50 pieces
6885434*
1 purchase unit
6886174*
1 purchase unit
CeVOX Fiberoptic Probe 35 cm PV2022-35
5 pieces
6885435
1 purchase unit
6886175
1 purchase unit
CeVOX Fiberoptic Probe 36 cm PV2022-36*
50 pieces
6885436*
1 purchase unit
6886176*
1 purchase unit
CeVOX Fiberoptic Probe 37 cm PV2022-37
5 pieces
6885437
1 purchase unit
6886177
1 purchase unit
CeVOX Fiberoptic Probe 38 cm PV2022-38
5 pieces
6885438
1 purchase unit
6886178
1 purchase unit
CeVOX Fiberoptic Probe 46 cm PV2022-46*
50 pieces
6885439*
1 purchase unit
6886179*
1 purchase unit
CeVOX Fiberoptic Probe 47 cm PV2022-47*
50 pieces
6885440*
1 purchase unit
6886180*
1 purchase unit
CeVOX Fiberoptic Probe 48 cm PV2022-48
5 pieces
6885441
1 purchase unit
6886181